STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE
GOVERNOR
*ADDENDUM**
DATE: Wednesday, April 11, 2012

PROJECT: WBS 33592.3.1/D000139 / B-4250 / Robeson County Replacing

Bridge No. 35

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR.
SECRETARY

Prospective Bidders, the following item is noted and is hereby made part of the contract:

1. Attached is a revised bid sheet page 110 dated 4-11-2012 correcting the quantity
of bid line item #7 “ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE

S9.5B to be 265 TONS.

Please attach this revised bid sheet with your bid.

Cc: Prospective Bidders
Rick Nelson, PE

MAILING ADDRESS:

NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT

1581 MAIL SERVICE CENTER

RALEIGH NC 27699-1581

TELEPHONE: 919-707-6400
FAX: 919-250-4082

WEBSITE: www.NCDOT.GOV

LOCATION:

CENTURY CENTER COMPLEX
BUILDING A

1000 BIRCH RIDGE DRIVE
RALEIGH NC 27610



WBS Element: 33592.3.1

CONTRACT COST PROPOSAL

Robeson County Br. #35

BID FORM
Revised 4-11-2012

Page 110

The Contractor agrees to provide the services outlined in this proposal for the following fixed unit prices:

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT with 3°-0” W. x 2°-9” H., PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAMS

LINE
#

1.

10.

11.

13.

ITEM
NUMBER

0000100000-N

0029000000-N

0063000000-N

0318000000-E

1489000000-E

1498000000-E

1519000000-E

1575000000-E

2556000000-E

2570000000-N

3030000000-E

3150000000-N

3215000000-N

SEC
#

800

SP

sSp

SP

610

610

610

620

846

SP

862

862

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

REINFORCED BRIDGE APPROACH
FILL, Station 10+33.00 -L-

GRADING

FOUNDATION CONDITIONING
MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE
COURSE, TYPE B25.0B

ASPHALT CONCRETE
INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE
I15.0B

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE

COURSE, TYPE 89.5B

ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME

STEEL BM GUARDRAIL

ADDITIONAL GUARDRAITL POSTS

GR ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III

QUANTITY UNIT COST

L.S.

AMOUNT

LBy

L.S.

28

TONS

210

TONS

125

TONS

265

TONS

32

TONS

20

LIN. FT.

EACH

25

LIN. FT.

EACH

EACH



