

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE
GOVERNOR

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR. SECRETARY

ADDENDUM

DATE: Wednesday, April 11, 2012

PROJECT: WBS 33592.3.1 / DO00139 / B-4250 / Robeson County Replacing

Bridge No. 35

Prospective Bidders, the following item is noted and is hereby made part of the contract:

1. Attached is a revised bid sheet page 110 dated 4-11-2012 correcting the quantity of bid line item #7 "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B to be 265 TONS.

Please attach this revised bid sheet with your bid.

Cc: Prospective Bidders Rick Nelson, PE

BID FORM Revised 4-11-2012

CONTRACT COST PROPOSAL

The Contractor agrees to provide the services outlined in this proposal for the following fixed unit prices:

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT with 3'-0" W. x 2'-9" H., PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAMS

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1.	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	L.S.		
2.	0029000000-N	SP	REINFORCED BRIDGE APPROACH FILL, Station 10+33.00 –L-	L.S.		1 600 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3.	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	L.S.		N
4.	0318000000-E	SP	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	28 TONS		N a
5.	1489000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	210 TONS		
6.	1498000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B	125 TONS		S
7.	1519000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	265 TONS	-	
8.	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	32 TONS		o
9.	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	20 LIN. FT.		S
10.	2570000000-N	SP	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	1 EACH		
11.	303000000-E	862	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL	25 LIN. FT.		7
12.	3150000000-N	862	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EACH		
13.	3215000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	4 EACH	1	See-